
Subject to change 

THURSDAY 28th AUGUST 
OPEN SINGLES CLASS 

First run 8.00am. 

1.	 N. Vyas	 John O’Gaunt	 Selected	 	  
2.	 D. Wood	 Derwent	 Selected 
3.	 Ms. T. Bennett	 Malton	 Strike 
4. 	 A. Ledgar	 Macclesfield	 Tip 
5. 	 S. Allen	 Leek	 Selected 
6.	 G. Bonsall	 Slindon	 Selected 
7. 	 J. Scriven	 Skipton	 Selected	  
8. 	 J. Gilman	 Bosley	 Bosley Jim	 	  
9. 	 P. Simpson	 Dacre	 Moss 
10. 	 Ms. R. Dugmore	 Scarborough	 Burndale Wren 
11. 	 D. Bristow	 York	 Sweep 
12.	 Mrs. S. Duckworth	 Haslingden	 Dale	 	  
13.	 Ms. S. Varney	 Kilburn	 Selected 
14.	 A. Parker	 Downham	 Selected 
15. 	 S. Cottrell	 Congleton	 Selected 
16.	 G. E. Birchenall	 Chinley	 Selected	 	  
17.	 Ms. B. Swinbank	 Isle of Man	 Clemmy 
18.	 S. Duckworth	 Haslingden	 Tom	  
19.	 S. N. Wilkinson	 Thurgoland	 Selected 
20.	 N. Vyas	 John O’Gaunt	 Selected 
21.	 J. Gilman	 Bosley	 Hollie 
22.	 Ms. S. Varney	 Kilburn	 Selected 
23.	 R. Saxon	 Blackshaw Moor	 Don 
24	 Ms. B. Galloway	 Strensall	 Nemo 
25.	 W. Allen	 Leek	 Selected  
26.	 Mrs. J. Gilman	 Bosley	 Valmis Rita 
27. 	 P. R. Wood	 Derwent	 Belle 
28.	 Ms. R. Dugmore	 Scarborough	 Aughafoy Fern 
29.	 B. White	 Edensor	 Jan 
30.	 F. Cleary	 Garstang	 Roy	  
31.	 A. Ledgar	 Macclesfield	 Rolo 
32.	 D. Bristow	 York	 Moss 
33.	 G. Bonsall	 Slindon	 Selected 
34. 	 Mrs. S. Duckworth	 Haslingden	 Harry 
35.	 Ms. B. Swinbank	 Isle of Man	 Foxridge Ivy 
36. 	 J. Scriven	 Skipton	 Selected 
37.	 P. Simpson	 Dacre	 Heyshaw Bill  
38.	 S. Duckworth	 Haslingden	 Fleet 
39. 	 W. Young	 Scarborough	 Far Slack Tizz 
40.	 A. Parker	 Downham	 Selected  
41.	 S. Cottrell	 Congleton	 Selected	  
42.	 G. E. Birchenall	 Chinley	 Selected 
43.	 S. Allen	 Leek	 Selected 
44.	 Ms. T. Bennett	 Malton	 Belle 



OPEN DOUBLES CLASS 

To be run at lunchtime following the best conditioned classes. 

 1.	 G. Bonsall	 Slindon	 Selected & Selected 
 2.	 J. Gilman	 Bosley	 Bosley Jim & Hollie 
 3.	 N. Vyas	 John O’Gaunt	 Cap &Lara 

Subject to change 

FRIDAY 29th AUGUST 
OPEN SINGLES CLASS 

First run 8.00am. 

1.	 Ms. T. Fielding	 Hardraw	 Luna 
2.	 J. Harrison	 Lancaster	 Scot 
3.	 Ms. L. Hansson	 Carmarthen	 Molly 
4.	 A. Owen	 Corwen	 Llangwm Tom 
5.	 Ms. J. Ashworth	 Rossendale	 Burndale Lassie 
6.	 C.  Pickford	 Rainow	 Rainow Liz 
7.	 T. W. Longton	 Quernmore	 Gyp 
8.	 J. Elkin	 Hilderstone	 Selected 
9.	 Ms. A. Andersson	 Carmarthen	 Cruaidh 
10.	 A. Wilkinson	 Thurgoland	 Liz 
11.	 A. Kyme	 Lumb	 Annie 
12.	 J. Alton	 Sheffield	 Selected 
13. 	 P. Rigby	 Kendal	 Summer Hill Sid 
14.	 M. Day	 Harbottle	 Selected 
15.	 R. Atkins	 Oakworth	 Bill 
16.	 Miss. K. Cropper	 Shap	 Jacobsdale Gin 
17.	 T. Chamberlain	 Todmorden	 Jet 
18	 W. Hurley	 Macclesfield	 Joe 
19.	 G. Fearon	 Keswick	 Jac 
20. 	 A. Owen	 Corwen	 Groesfaem Tom  
21.	 Ms. R. Newsome	 Lumb	 Merc 
22.	 J. Elkin	 Hilderstone	 Selected 
23.	 Miss. C. Elkin	 Hilderstone	 Selected 
24.	 Ms. T. Fielding	 Hardraw	 Clay 
25. 	 J. Alton	 Sheffield	 Selected 
26.	 R. Atkins	 Oakworth	 Tan 
27.	 Mrs. R. Hurley	 Macclesfield	 Shadwell Elsie 
28.	 J. Harrison	 Lancaster	 Meg 
29.	 T. Chamberlain	 Todmorden	 Billie 
30.	 A. Kyme	 Lumb	 Meg 
31.	 Ms. E. Jane	 Derwent 	 Selected 
32.	 Ms. L. Hansson	 Carmarthen	 Lemon 
33.	 Ms. A. Andersson	 Carmarthen	 Storm 
34.	 W. Hurley	 Macclesfield	 Jack 
35.	 Ms. S. Thomson	 Quernmore	 Tess 
36.	 A. Wilkinson	 Thurgoland	 Pip 
37.	 C. Pickford	 Rainow	 Peg 
38	 Miss. K. Cropper	 Shap	 Roy  



39.	 T. W. Longton	 Quernmore	 Tiff 
40.	 R. A. Priestley	 Bamford	 Selected 
41.	 M. Day	 Harbottle	 Selected 
42.	 A. Priestley	 Bamford	 Selected 
43.	 Ms. J. Ashworth	 Rossendale	 Cydros Don 
44.	 C. Pritchard	 Penygroes	 Llangwm Gail 
45.	 D. Wood	 Derwent	 Selected 
46.	 N. Bennett	 Lancaster	 Meg 
47.	 G. Fearon	 Keswick	 Preseli Jet  
48.	 P. Rigby	 Kendal	 Summer Hill Anja 

OPEN DOUBLES CLASS 

1.	 T. W. Longton	 Quernmore	 Gyp & Tif 
2.	 A. Wilkinson	 Thurgoland	 Grace & Pip 
3.	 Miss. K. Cropper	 Shap	 Roy & Sam 

Subject to change 

SATURDAY 30th AUGUST 
LOCAL CLASS 

First run 8.00am.  

 1.	 A. Wilkinson	 Thurgoland	 Liz 
 2.	 G. E. Birchenall	 Chinley	 Selected  
 3.	 D. Wood	 Derwent	 Selected 
 4.	 P. R. Wood	 Derwent	 Belle  
 5.	 S. N. Wilkinson	 Thurgoland	 Selected  
 6.	 Ms. E. Jane	 Derwent	 Selected 
 7. 	 G. E. Birchenall	 Chinley	 Selected 
 8.	 R. A. Priestley	 Bamford	 Selected 
 9.	 A. Priestley	 Bamford	 Selected  
10.	 B. White	 Edensor	 Jan 
11.	 A. Wilkinson	 Thurgoland	 Pip 
12.	 P. R. Wood	 Derwent	 Joe 
13.	 D. Wood	 Derwent	 Selected 


